
01.10.2024 Tuesday 12 to 1 pm Seminar Revision  Dr. Gautam Anand - Dr. Harsh All PGs

02.10.2024 Wednesday HOLIDAY - - - - -

10 to 11 am Psychometry Psychosexual
 Round

-  Dr. Gautam Anand - All PGs

12 to 1 pm Case Presentation -  Dr. Gautam Anand SR (Supervise 
by Dr. Raman)

Dr. Satish All PGs

04.10.2024 Friday 12 to 1 pm Journal Club Revision  Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Ambar 
Tiwari

Dr. Mayank All PGs

05.10.2024 Saturday 2 to 3 pm SDL -  Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Raman 
Baliyan

Dr. Happy All PGs

07.10.2024 Monday 10 to 11 am Professor- Lecture Revision  Dr. Gautam Anand - - All PGs

08.10.2024 Tuesday 12 to 1 pm Seminar Revision  Dr. Gautam Anand - Dr. Drishti All PGs

10 to 11 am Thesis Meeting -  Dr. Gautam Anand - - All PGs

12 to 1 pm Case Presentation -  Dr. Gautam Anand SR (Supervise 
by Dr. Ambar)

Dr. Khushpreet All PGs

10 to 11 am Psychometry Psychosexual 
Round

-  Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Gautam 
Anand

- All PGs

12 to 1 pm Case Presentation -  Dr. Gautam Anand SR (Supervise 
by Dr. Raman)

Dr. Satish All PGs

11.10.2024 Friday - GH - - - - -

12.10.2024 Saturday - GH - - - - -

14.10.2024 Monday 10 to 11 am Professor- Lecture Revision  Dr. Gautam Anand - - All PGs

15.10.2024 Tuesday 12 to 1 pm Seminar Revision  Dr. Gautam Anand - Dr. Anirudh All PGs

10 to 11 am Thesis Meeting -  Dr. Gautam Anand - - All PGs

12 to 1 pm Case Presentation -  Dr. Gautam Anand SR (Supervise 
by Dr. Ambar)

Dr. Mandeep All PGs

10 to 11 am Psychometry Psychosexual 
Round

-  Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Gautama 
Anand

- All PGs

12 to 1 pm Case Presentation -  Dr. Gautam Anand SR (Supervise 
by Dr. Raman)

Dr. Satish All PGs

18.10.2024 Friday 12 to 1 pm Journal Club Revision  Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Ambar 
Tiwari

Dr. Happy All PGs

19.10.2024 Saturday 2 to 3 pm SDL -  Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Raman 
Baliyan

Dr. Khushpreet All PGs

21.10.2024 Monday 10 to 11 am Lecture Professor- Revision  Dr. Gautam Anand - - All PGs

22.10.2024 Tuesday 12 to 1 pm Seminar Revision  Dr. Gautam Anand - Dr. Satish All PGs

10 to 11 am Thesis Meeting -  Dr. Gautam Anand - - All PGs

12 to 1 pm Case Presentation -  Dr. Gautam Anand SR (Supervise 
by Dr. Ambar)

Dr. Mandeep All PGs

10 to 11 am Psychometry Psychosexual 
Round

-  Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Gautama 
Anand

- All PGs

12 to 1 pm Case Presentation -  Dr. Gautam Anand SR (Supervise 
by Dr. Raman)

Dr. Happy All PGs

25.10.2024 Friday 12 to 1 pm Journal Club Revision  Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Ambar 
Tiwari

Dr. Mandeep All PGs

26.10.2024 Saturday 2 to 3 pm SDL -  Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Raman 
Baliyan

Dr. Mayank All PGs

28.10.2024 Monday 10 to 11 am Lecture Professor- Revision  Dr. Gautam Anand - - All PGs

29.10.2024 Tuesday 12 to 1 pm Perception Cont. Revision  Dr. Gautam Anand - Dr. Satish All PGs

10 to 11 am Seminar -  Dr. Gautam Anand - - All PGs

12 to 1 pm Thesis Meeting -  Dr. Gautam Anand SR (Supervise 
by Dr. Ambar)

Dr. Mandeep All PGs

31.10.2024 Thursday - Case Presentation - - - - -
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